
Date: 1/31/2026           Arena: Roundhouse
Time: 10:00 am            City, State: McPherson, KS                        

VISITOR: McPherson Bullpups ( )
                          TOT-FG  3-PT           REBOUNDS  
NO PLAYER               P FG FGA FG FGA FT FTA OFF DEF TOT PF TP  A TO BK  S    MIN
10 Sandbo, Marynn       *  2   7  0   1  0   0   0   2   2  0  4  2  1  1  2  17:50
12 Doile, Brooke        *  5   9  0   0  2   7   4   5   9  0 12  3  3  0  1  21:34
21 Whitfield, Rylie     *  2   8  2   5  3   6   3   3   6  1  9  2  2  0  1  23:05
22 Alvord, Piper        *  5   6  3   4  1   1   0   1   1  2 14  1  2  0  1  19:11
33 Cooper, Karlie       *  1   5  0   0  2   2   1   1   2  3  4  0  3  0  0  11:30
 4 Buchman, Everlee        0   1  0   0  0   0   1   0   1  1  0  0  1  2  1   3:53
14 Pankratz, Lily          0   0  0   0  0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0   3:53
20 Paulsen, Elle           1   1  0   0  0   2   1   6   7  0  2  0  0  1  1  13:37
23 Lowery, Amarie          0   6  0   2  0   0   0   2   2  3  0  1  6  0  0   7:54
24 Sandbo, Audra           2   2  1   1  0   0   0   3   3  0  5  1  1  1  0  11:47
25 Alexander, Jersey       0   1  0   1  1   2   1   2   3  1  1  1  3  0  0  13:01
32 Blake, Caysen           0   1  0   0  2   2   0   0   0  0  2  0  1  0  0  12:45
TEAM REBOUNDS                                    1   8   9           0          
Team Totals               18  47  6  14 11  22  12  33  45 11 53 11 23  5  7    160

Total FG%  - 1st:  8/21  0.381  2nd:  10/26 0.385  Game:  0.383         Deadball
3-PT FG%   - 1st:  3/8   0.375  2nd:   3/6  0.500  Game:  0.429         Rebounds
Total FT%  - 1st:  4/5   0.800  2nd:  7/17  0.412  Game:  0.500           (3,0) 

HOME: Wichita NW Grizzlies ( )
                          TOT-FG  3-PT           REBOUNDS  
NO PLAYER               P FG FGA FG FGA FT FTA OFF DEF TOT PF TP  A TO BK  S    MIN
 1 Loman, Aubrey        *  3  11  2   6  0   0   2   3   5  3  8  0  1  0  3  24:29
 2 Schur, Jaycee        *  0   3  0   1  0   0   0   1   1  1  0  0  2  0  0  19:09
 5 Simpson, Aniah       *  0   2  0   0  0   0   1   8   9  3  0  0  1  0  0  19:03
22 Lewis, Ta'lyiah      *  3  15  0   6  3   4   3   2   5  3  9  0  5  0  2  21:18
30 Navarete, Aubrey     *  0  12  0   9  0   0   0   3   3  3  0  0  2  0  2  22:04
 3 Staten, Marayah         0   3  0   2  0   0   3   1   4  0  0  1  0  1  0  19:34
10 Wright, Kaylionia       0   3  0   2  0   0   1   0   1  2  0  0  2  0  3  12:24
24 Carpenter, Kalli        0   0  0   0  0   0   0   0   0  1  0  0  0  1  0   5:37
33 Clemons, Amara          0   0  0   0  0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1:01
45 Griffin, Tho'Marie      3   5  0   0  1   2   2   5   7  3  7  0  2  1  0  15:21
TEAM REBOUNDS                                    2   2   4           1          
Team Totals                9  54  2  26  4   6  14  25  39 19 24  1 16  3 11    160

Total FG%  - 1st:  3/25  0.120  2nd:  6/29  0.207  Game:  0.167         Deadball
3-PT FG%   - 1st:  1/10  0.100  2nd:  1/16  0.063  Game:  0.077         Rebounds
Total FT%  - 1st:  1/2   0.500  2nd:   3/4  0.750  Game:  0.667           (1,0) 

Technical Fouls: MHS (0)  
               : WNWHS (1)  3rd 00:29 22 Ta'lyiah LEWIS

OFFICIALS      :          
ATTENDANCE     : 0

SCORE BY PERIODS              1st    2nd    3rd    4th   TOTAL 
          McPherson Bullpups   8      15     20     10     53  
        Wichita NW Grizzlies   6      2      13     3      24  

Last FG: McPherson Bullpups 4th- 0:00, Wichita NW Grizzlies 4th- 3:15
Largest lead: McPherson Bullpups by 29 4th- 0:00, Wichita NW Grizzlies by 2 1st- 4:11
Score tied: 2 times, Lead changed: 2 times
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